Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
OptiMill®-Alu-Wave
2
4
1
3
0
2,0

l3
d 1
 f8
l1
R
d 2
 h
6
l1
l3
l2
d 1
 d
11
d3
12,00 12 11,2 83 22 36 2,00 3 SCM109-1200Z03R-R0200HA-HU318 31430821
16,00 16 15,1 92 26 42 3,00 3 SCM109-1600Z03R-R0300HA-HU318 31430824
20,00 20 18,8 104 32 54 3,00 3 SCM109-2000Z03R-R0300HA-HU318 31430827
20,00 20 18,8 104 32 54 4,00 3 SCM109-2000Z03R-R0400HA-HU318 31430828
25,00 25 23,5 114 40 58 3,00 3 SCM109-2500Z03R-R0300HA-HU318 31430833
25,00 25 23,5 114 40 58 4,00 3 SCM109-2500Z03R-R0400HA-HU318 31430834
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
CONFIG
HBHA
12,00 0,40 3,00 0,40 1,00